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状况表
	编号
	地州市
	年累计
	月合计
	发明累计
	专利类型

	
	
	
	
	
	发明专利
	实用新型
	外观设计

	1
	玛纳斯县
	67
	6
	5
	0
	6
	0

	2
	呼图壁县
	113
	17
	4
	0
	17
	0

	3
	昌吉市
	516
	46
	30
	4
	42
	0

	4
	阜康市
	281
	32
	13
	2
	30
	0

	5
	  吉木萨尔县
	88
	17
	3
	0
	15
	2

	6
	奇台县
	59
	7
	4
	1
	6
	0

	7
	木垒县
	25
	1
	8
	1
	0
	0

	8
	准东开发区
	178
	16
	6
	2
	14
	0

	9
	五家渠
	129
	18
	4
	0
	18
	0

	昌吉州合计
	1456
	160
	77
	10
	148
	2









